COIMACOBAHO

Mpeaceparéain. MK MBAOY pa/c Ne7
YuxTucosa ®.K.

<bl>rc/9 ~

Ne DO
1. Markeesa P.K.
2. Tabonosa 3.M.
3. KaliTmasosa 3.A
4. Mnnesa A.3.

5. [3utoesa 3.K.
6. Markeesa X.P.
7. Myrkaesa J1.H.
8. LlaxoeBa 3.T.

9. Akkanaesa 3.3.
10. Axkkanaesa M.C.
11. BasueBa P.A3.
12. Ta6onaesa 3.A.
13. Tap3wuesa J1.P.
14. Tla33aeBa A.D.
15. Tla33aeBa 3. T.
16. [O36o0eBa A.A.
17. 3aHrueBa 3.A.
18. Kapaesa /1.M.
19. Kaunaesa 3.U.
20. KyneeBa 3.A.
21. Kyprtaesa 3.J/1.
22. Jlonatbko H.A.
23. PeBasoBa /.M.
24. Cwukoesa T.0O.
25. ®app3vnHoBa 3.C.
26. LlomaeBa 3.3.
27. YepuecoBa M.T.
28. Uwuxtncosa ¢.K.
29. TartuywneBa K.T.
30. KynaeBa A.A.
31. byrtaeBa A.A.
32. byTtaesa C.3.
33. Tauyoesa K.A.
34. [3aHTueBa M.3.
35. [OsroeBa/l. VY.
36. WkaeBa 3.B.

37. Kapkycawsunmn T.T.
38. CosueBa M.[3.

2N3 T.

MPAPVK PABOTDbI
J0mKHOCTb I"pagmK paboTb!
3aBegytowmnin 8 yacos
HEHOPMWPOBaHHbIT
Crapwunii BocnuTaTeNb 8:00-18:00
Bocnutatens no N30
BocnuTatens no poga. s3. 9:00-16:20
My3blKanbHblii pyKOBOAUTENb 9:00-13:00
My3biKanbHbI PyKOBOAUTENb 9:00-13:00
Meparor - ncuxonor 9:00-16:20
PykoBoauTens (hn3. BOCMUT. 9:00-17:50

BocnutaTtens
Bocnutatens
Bocnutatens
Bocnutatens
BocnutaTtens
Bocnurtatens
Bocnurtatens
BocnutaTtens
Bocnutatens
BocnutaTtens
BocnutaTtens
Bocnutatens
Bocnutartens
BocnutaTtens
BocnutaTtens
Bocnutatens
Bocnutatens
Bocnutatens
Bocnutatens
Bocnutatens
[enonpoussogutens
CucT. agMuHucTpaTop
MomolwHMK BOCNTaTENSA
MomouwHNK BoCNUTaTeNA
MomouwHMK BOCNUTaTENA
MomouwHNK BOCNNTaTENA
MomouwHNK BOCNNTaTENA
MomoLlHKK BOCNUTaTENA
MomMowHNK BOCNUTaTENs
MomoLlHKK BoCnUTaTeNA

11:40-19:00/7:00-14:20
7:00-14:20/11:40-19:00
11:40-19:00/7:00-14:20
7:00-14:20/11:40-19:00
11:40-19:00/7:00-14:20
11:40-19:00/7:00-14:20
11:40-19:00/7:00- 14:20
7:00-14:20/11:40-19:00
11:40-19:00/7:00-14:20
11:40-19:00/7:00-14:20
7:00-14:20/11:40-19:00
11:40-19:00/7:00-14:20
7:00-14:20/11:40-19:00
7:00-14:20/11:40-19:00
11:40-19:00/7:00-14:20
11:40 —19:00/7:00- 14:20
11:40-19:00/7:00-14:20
7:00-14:20/11:40-19:00
7:00-14:20/11:40-19:00
7:00-14:20/11:40-19:00
8:00-17:00
9:00-17:00
8:00-17:30
8:00-17:30
8:00-17:30
8:00-17:30
8:00-17:30
8:00-17:30
8:00-17:30
8:00-17:30

[NepepbiB

12:00-13:00
13:00-14:00

13:30-15:00
13:30-15:00
13:30-15:00

13:30-15:00



39

40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

Tabyesa tO .K.
LlapaxoBa A.Y.
Uexoesa J1.I.
Matymesa M.B.
Xyb6egxawsunm N.4.
Ma33aeBa ..
baraesa 3.T".
Yenbgnesa 3.M.
byTtaes 3.I.
O>xaraes T.I.
Kygyxos I.K.
Mkaesa J1.C.
McakoB B.A.
Mpocynosa X.b.

MomouwHMK BocnuTaTens
MomowHMK BocnuTaTens
MomowHMK BocnuTaTens
LLlet-noBap
MoBap
MomowHMK nosapa
KacTtendHwa
Mpauka
Bogutens
CTopox
CTopox
OBopHUK
3aBx03
Y60plLy. nomeLLeHNi

8:00-17
8:00-17
8:00-17
6:30-15:30/10
10:00-19:00/6
8:00-17
8:00-17
8:00-17
8:00-17

:30
:30
:30
:00-19:00
:30-15:30
:00
:00
:00
:00

19:00 - 7:00 - 4yepes AeHb
19:00 - 7:00 - yepe3 AeHb

8:00-17

:30

8:00- 17:00

8:00-17

:30

13:30 -15

13:30-15:

11:00-12

14:00-15:
12:00-13:
12:00-13:
:00

12:00 -13

12:00-13:

13:30-15

12:00-13:
:00

13:30-15

:00

00

:00

00
00
00

00

:00

00



